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SI No Application ld 

Iind Merit List UR (FEMALE) 
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5 

3 

4 
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25030482 

10 

25030828 

25030339 

25031242 

25030193 

Waitlist of lind Merit List UR (FEMALE) 
25031397 

25031311 

25030942 

25031263 

25030356 

25031054 

25031325 

25030811 

Student Name 

25030731 

25030971 

RASHMI KUMARI 

SHRUTI KUMARI 

UNRESERVED FEMALE (05 Remaining & 10 Waitlist seats) 

JESMIN KHATUN 

SAIMA NAAZ 

MANSI SUPRIYA 

SHAMBHAVI KASHYAP 

PUNITA KUMARI 

SONI KUMARI 

PRITI KUMARI 

PRIYANKA KUMARI 

SNEHA KUMARI 

PRINITA PAYAL 

NIKKI KUMARI 

NEHA KUMARI 

TNB LAW COLLEGE, BHAGALPUR 

MITALI ANAND 

Father Name 

JITENDRA THAKUR 

RAJIV KUMAR JHA 

ABDUL RAJJAK 

MD ASLAM 

RAM BILASH RAM 

OM PRAKASH TIWARY 

GANESH PASWAN 

RANJEET JHA 

RAMESH YADAV 

PRAKAASH MISHRA 

SUSHIL PRASAD 

RAJ KUMAR MAHARANA 

ANIL YADAV 

SANJAY KUMAR 

Gender Category 

BIJAY KUMAR TIWARY 

Female UR(GEN) 

Female UR(GEN) 
Female UR(GEN) 
Female EWS 

Female 

Female EWS 

Female SC 

Female EWS 

Female BC 

Female EWS 

Female EWS 

Female UR(GEN) 
Female BC 

Female EBC 

Female EWS 

Graduation Graduation Marks Selectíon 
Obtained Marks Total Marks (in %) Category 

1035 

2068 

1651 

1028 

1639.9 

1024 

1023 

1021 

1021 

1664 

1013 

1812 

1005 

1004 

2408 

1500 

3000 

2400 

1500 

2400 

1500 

1500 

1500 

1500 

2450 

1500 

2700 

1500 

1500 

3600 

69.00 

68.93 

68.79 

68.53 

Page-2 

68.33 

68.27 

68.20 

68.07 

68.07 

67.92 

67.53 

67.11 

67.00 

66.93 

UR (F) 

above said purpose, the waitlisted candidates are directed to report on 13.11.2025 by 2:00 pm. 

UR (F) 
UR (F) 

UR (F) 
UR (F) 

UR (F) 
UR (F) 
UR (F) 
UR (F) 

UR (F) 
UR (F) 
UR (F) 
UR (F) 
UR (F) 

66.89 UR (F) 

In case the seats remain vacant in the 2nd merit list, waitlisted candidates will be given a chance in the order of their merit. For the 

Prof. Incharge 
TNB, Law Çollege 

BhagaBpur 


